13th Open Volleyball Tournament under

Nagaland
Organized by Falcon Club Mangkolemba

Date: 16th & 17 January 2024.
Venue: Public Ground Mangkolemba.

1. Champion Rs. 80,000 (Eighty Thousand)
2. Runners up Rs. 50,000 (Fifty Thousand)
3. Semi finalist loser Rs. 15,000

(Fifteen Thousand) each.
Individual Prizes to

Best Setter, Spiker and Best Player.
Registration Rs. 3,000.

Interested team/club/society is requested to
Contact: 9365307457/9612046693/9366605995

Manila, Luchii/December 4
(Agencies): Philippines
anüolentip nung Catholic pur